FDI in Least Developed Countries at a Glance: 2002
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Inward FDI: geographical breakdown, by source
(Millions of dollars)

Region/economy

Inflows Year Inward stock Year

Developed economies
Belgium/Luxembourg 0.03 1992

36.1

12

Bissau
Portuguese
CFA franc
CFAfr738.51=%$1
2155
55.8
96.0
41.6

942

France 0.9 1991
Portugal 0.3 1994
Sweden 0.2 1986
Developing economies
China 0.12 4.32 1995
& Approval data.
FDI inflows, 1985-2001
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FDI inflows as a percentage of gross fixed capital formation, 1985-2000
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Economy Date of signature

Portugal 24 June 1991

Largest foreign affiliates, 2001

Sales Year of
Company Home economy  Industry ($ million) Employment establishment
Petromar Sociedade De
Abastecimento Petroliferos Lda Portugal Petroleum products except bulk terminals . 81

Other relevant information

* Membership of relevant international agreementsasof June2002: 1CSID (signed but not ratified), TRIMS,
GATS, TRIPS, MIGA (in the process of fulfilling membership requirements).

» Addressand website of investment promotion agency: None
* Fortune Global 500 investors. None

e Member of WAIPA asof June 2002: No



